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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme

F 11 - 14 1 0A 15  0:47:34.9
F 15 - 19 1 AG 40 0:56:46.6
F 20 - 29 1 AG 32 0:54:19.2
F 20 - 29 2 AG 36 0:56:03.0
F 20 - 29 3 AG 41 0:56:53.1
F 20 - 29 4 51 1:02: 04.9
F 20 - 29 5 57 1:04:55.8
F 20 - 29 6 58 1:04:57.3
F 30 - 39 2 QA 18  0:48:16.9
F 30 - 39 3 A 21  0:48:52.9
F 30 - 39 1 AG 28 0:52:06.3
F 30 - 39 2 AG 35 0:55:39.6
F 30 - 39 3 AG 42 0:57:10.7
F 30 - 39 4 46 0:59:17.5
F 30 - 39 5 53 1:03:31. 4
F 30 - 39 6 54 1:03:33.0
F 30 - 39 7 55 1:03:41.8
F 30 - 39 8 56 1:04:41.7
F 30 - 39 9 61  1:08:05.0
F 40 - 49 1 VBT 33 0:54:28.8
F 40 - 49 2 VST 37 0:56:18.2
F 40 - 49 3 MST 38 0:56:32.4
F 40 - 49 1 AG 50 1:01:42.6
F 40 - 49 2 AG 63 1:20:14.7
F 50 - 99 1 AG 39 0:56:41.9
F 50 - 99 2 AG 59  1:05:52.2
F 50 - 99 3 AG 60 1:05:57.9
M 15 - 19 1 AG 11 0:46:23.7
M20 - 29 1 0A 1 0:36:41.4
M20 - 29 2 A 2 0:38:04.8
M20 - 29 3 A 3 0:40:08.6
M20 - 29 1 AG 9 0:45:49.8
M20 - 29 2 AG 10 0:46:23.4
M20 - 29 3 AG 12 0:46:44.2
M20 - 29 4 14 0:47:04.5
M20 - 29 5 23 0:50:11.6
M20 - 29 6 47  1:00:34.7
M 20 - 29 7 52 1:03:28.2
M20 - 29 D.N.F

M30 - 39 1 AG 6 0:42:34.2
M 30 - 39 2 AG 13 0:46:54.0
M 30 - 39 3 AG 16 0:47:59.0
M 30 - 39 4 17 0:48:01.6
M 30 - 39 5 24 0:50:19.8
M 30 - 39 6 26  0:50:59.6
M 30 - 39 7 27 0:51:07.9
M 30 - 39 8 30 0:52:41.1
M 30 - 39 9 43 0:57:12.4
M 30 - 39 10 48  1:00:45.1
M 30 - 39 11 49  1:00:45.4
M 30 - 39 D.N.F
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Doug Pi ckett
Cifford Wtvoet

Patrick Koerner

Lisle IL
Schaunburg IL

Kankakee IL
Danforth IL

Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L

St. Anne IL
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Kyl e Dockeneyer
Josh Rogowski

Drew C Parsons
Patrick Koerner
Bill Di ckenson
Chi  Edwar ds
James Rattin
Rich O nstead

M ke Janek

Matt hew G enn
Kal e Wosnam
John Varvel
Bradl ey Chi sum
Keenan G bbons
Kel da Sandstrom
M chael Anglin
Jeff Noble

St ephani e Jepsen
Don Book

Ri chard Loving
Kel Iy Jensen
Bill Shaults
Mar k Reddi sh
Todd Kut enei er

Larry Stringer

Mat t hew Marcukaitis

Doug Ganbl e
Eli zabeth Rehner

Chuck Gow er

Ri ck Denaul t
Dani el Gerber
Jill Alaway
Li nda Cost er house
Roger Snot hers
Jodi e Lindgren
Kael yn Bess
Julie Loving
Wendy Langl oi s
Janet Vaughn

Lauren Anglin
Jaynmie WI I barger
Jennifer Anglin
Jeff Rardin
Garrett Pittnman
JimFerris
Meredith Purcell
M chael Bergmann
Keith Nichols
Doug Pi ckett
LouAnn Lucas

Hal ey Goul son

Matt Ford

City/ ST
W mington IL
Braceville IL

Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Martinton IL
Kankakee |L

Kankakee | L
Kankakee | L
Monence | L
Bourbonnais IL

New Lenox IL
Monence | L
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Crown Point IN
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Bour bonnai s
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Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
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Monence | L

Monence | L

Pace/ M

5:565.

6:08.

NN

NN

@@ NN

®

8:24.

©©©©®®o0 000 %0

©OOOOOOOooo

i
=4

i
o

28.
40.
48.
52.
09.
19.

23.
28.
29.
32.
33.
35.
40.
44.
44.
47.
51.

51.
53.
59.
05.
07.

12.
8:13.
8:14.

27.
29.
37.
45.
47.
51.
58.
02.
04.
07.
08.

09.
10.
13.
13.
15.
20.
33.
46.
47.
48.
57.
00.

114,

P NOoOBAOUOTO O WO oum © o oo uu

P N oo N

[&]

NN O B~OOONNOOO

ONOONOO-MAMDlOWOUOM



Monmence d ad Run 10K 08/ 14/ 2010 Monmence d ad Run 10K 08/ 14/ 2010

|
Race Results BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH Page 2 | Race Results BY OVERALL FI NI SH Page 2

1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M40 - 49 2 MST 5 0:42:13.6 213 Bill Dickenson Bour bonnais IL 6:48.6 | F 30 - 39 53 5 1:03:31. 4 7 Suzy Newberg Bour bonnais IL 10:14.7
M40 - 49 1 AG 19 0:48:41.1 221 Don Book Crown Point IN 7:51.1 | F 30 - 39 54 6 1:03:33.0 16 Christine Wtvoet Manteno | L 10:15.0
M40 - 49 2 AG 20 0:48:41.6 14 Richard Loving Kankakee |L 7:51.2 | F 30 - 39 55 7 1:03:41.8 15 Erica Phillips West Peoria IL 10: 16. 4
M40 - 49 3 AG 25 0:50:53.2 129 Larry Stringer Bour bonnai s |L 8:12.5 | F 30 - 39 56 8 1:04:41.7 8 Nicole Gassnan Bour bonnai s |L 10:26.1
M40 - 49 4 29 0:52:23.5 23 Chuck Gow er Bour bonnai s |L 8:27.0 | F 20 - 29 57 5 1:04:55.8 255 Brianne Shule Kankakee |L 10:28. 4
M40 - 49 5 44 0:57:23.6 269 Garrett Pittman M. Prospect IL 9:15.4 | F 20 - 29 58 6 1:04:57.3 256 Skyl ee Shule Danforth IL 10:28.6
M40 - 49 6 45 0:57:54. 4 264 JimFerris Chebanse I L 9:20.4 | F 50 - 99 59 2 AG 1:05:52.2 224 Nancy Menenga St. Anne IL 10: 37.5
M40 - 49 7 62 1:12:04.9 140 Ti not hy Hammack Bour bonnai s IL 11:37.6 | F 50 - 99 60 3 AG 1:05:57.9 250 Cindi Reddish Monence | L 10:38. 4
M40 - 49 D. N F 2 Randell Lyles Monence | L | F30 - 39 61 9 1:08:05.0 220 Sheil Ganble Merrillville IN 10:58.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 99 3 MST 7 0:44:19.6 239 James Rattin Martinton IL 7:09.0 | M40 - 49 62 7 1:12:04.9 140 Ti not hy Hammack Bourbonnais IL 11:37.6
M50 - 99 1 AG 8 0:45:27.5 130 Rich O nstead Kankakee |L 7:19.9 | F 40 - 49 63 2 AG 1:20:14.7 11 Tina Burton Manteno | L 12:56. 6
M50 - 99 2 AG 22 0:49:33.1 22 Bill Shaults Oland Park IL 7:59.5 | M30 - 39 D.N. F. 1 difford Wtvoet Manteno | L
M50 - 99 3 AG 31 0:53:28.4 13 Daniel Gerber Manteno | L 8:37.5 | M40 - 49 D.N. F. 2 Randell Lyles Monence | L
M50 - 99 4 34 0:54:55.3 124 Roger Snothers Kankakee |L 8:51.5 | M20 - 29 D.N. F. 121 Ben Antosz Bour bonnai s |L



